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ACADEMIC POLICIES
• Academic Dishonesty, the Honor Code, Student Pledge (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/academic-dishonesty-honor-

code-student-pledge/)
• Academic Forgiveness (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/academic-forgiveness/)
• Academic Standing (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/academic-standing/)
• Attendance, Class Cancellation (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/attendance-class-cancellation/)
• Catalog Declaration Policy (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/catalog-declaration-policy/)
• Credit Hour (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/credit-hour/)
• Data Privacy (FERPA) (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/data-privacy-ferpa/)
• Degrees, Majors, Minors (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/degres-majors-minors/)
• Exams (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/exams/)
• Grades (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/grades/)
• Graduation, Commencement & Diplomas (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/graduation-commencement-diplomas/)
• Independent Study (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/independent-study/)
• Internships and Off Campus Research (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/internships/)
• Leave of Absence (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/leave-absence-reinstatement/)
• Military Policy (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/military-policy/)
• Registration Policies (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/registration-policies/)
• Summer Academic Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/summer-academic-program/)
• Transfer Credit & Articulation Agreements (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/transfer-credit-articulation-agreements/)
• Withdrawal from the College & Readmission (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/academic-policies/withdrawal-college/)
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